
Year 7 key people 

Name  Email Role  

B. Hollett  B.hollett@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of year 

C. Shob-

brook 

C.shobbrook@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk Head of KS3 

K. Kelly K.kelly@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  KS3 SEN Manager 

G. Emson g.emson@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  FGL for 7Mizen 

M. Tate M.tate@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  FGL for 7Zeph 

A. Adams A.adams@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  FGL for 7Isaac 

J. Ashdown 

J. Sawtell-

Cousins 

J.ashdown@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

J.sawtell-

cousins@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

FGL for 7Pho 

R. Keen R.keen@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  FGL for 7Law 

V. Turkington V.turkington@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of Maths 

L. Marsh L.marsh@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of English 

M. Robbins M.robbins@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of Science 

J. Levine J.levine@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of RE 

V. Adnitt V.adnitt@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of Geography 

T. William-

son 

T.williamson@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of History 

J. Lisowska J.lisowska@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of MFL 

H. Paige H.paige@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of PE 

H. Dillon H.dillon@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of creative 

J. Sears J.sears@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of performing 

arts  

A. Mendy A.mendy@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Head of Computing 

H. Denoon H.denoon@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  Behaviour manager 


